NIKOLAY VISLOV, 54

Position Master

Desired Wage Rate $4 000
Citizenship Azerbaijan
Phone +994557578611
Download CV (PDF)
EXPERIENCE

Master - General cargo

Vessel Name Riad Akhmedov

Agency Palmali
23.05.2019 - 12.02.2020 (9 months)

Build Year 2007 DWT
ME Power, 2 460 ME Type
kW

Master - General cargo

Vessel Name  Mir Jalal Pashayev

Agency Palmali

19.03.2018 - 07.10.2018 (7 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT
ME Power, 2680 ME Type
kW

Master - General cargo

Vessel Name  Akhmed Makhmudov

Vessel flag

Date Birthday 17-07-1970
Employment Status Looking for a job
Email seaman.vislov@gmail.com
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan
Malta

Vessel owner PalTraiding -4 Co.LTD

6 354

Wartsila

Vessel flag

DOCUMENTS

Malta

Vessel owner Palmali Voyager Four

7 465

Volvo

Vessel flag

Shipping CO.LTD

Malta


mailto:seaman.vislov@gmail.com
mailto:seaman.vislov@gmail.com
mailto:seaman.vislov@gmail.com
tel:+994557578611
tel:+994557578611
tel:+994557578611
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=129964

Agency Palmali

21.08.2017 - 27.02.2018 (6 months)

Build Year 2007
ME Power, 2 460
kW

# Document

1 Travel passport

2 Seaman's book

DWT

ME Type

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document

Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency Master

2 Endorsement Master
CERTIFICATES
# Certificate
1 Personal Survival Techniques

2 ECDIS

6 354

Wartsila

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Vessel owner PalTraiding -4 Co.LTD

Document Number

C02225424

DQK 011693

Number

000228/18

000228/18

Certificate Number

SL-0564-18

SZ-0082-18

Issue Date

04.05.2019

08.03.2018

Issue Date

07.03.2018

07.03.2018

Issue Date

23.02.2018

27.02.2018

Expiry Date

03.05.2029

08.03.2023

Expiry Date

01.03.2023

01.03.2023

Expiry Date

2023-02-23

2023-02-27



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

Ship Security Officer (SSO)

Maneuvering & Ship Handling

Bridge Team and Resource Management

Ship Security Officer (SSO)

Personal Survival Techniques

Elementary First Aid

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

Medical Care on Board

Medical First Aid

Ship Scurity-related familiarization security-awareness training

Dangerous, hazardous and harmfull cargoes

Training for seafarers with designated security duties

STCW-78 (UPDATING)

RADAR COURSE CERTIFICATE

GMDSS GENERAL OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATE

SJ-0289-18

RS-0005-18

SV-0121-20

SW-0182-20

SG-0067-18

SO-0496-18

SO-0496-18

SO-0496-18

SM-0131-18

SN-0311-18

SI1-0241-18

SK-0093-18

SH-0263-18

XS-0089-18

SQ-0181-20

DQ-0128-20

27.02.2018

01.02.2018

24.08.2020

21.08.2020

28.02.2018

27.02.2018

27.02.2018

27.02.2018

28.02.2018

22.02.2018

23.02.2018

28.02.2018

28.02.2018

01.03.2018

04.09.2020

18.08.2020

2023-02-27

2023-02-01

2025-08-24

2025-08-21

2023-02-28

2023-02-27

2023-02-27

2023-02-27

2023-02-28

2023-02-22

23.02.2023

28.02.2023

28.02.2023

01.03.2023

07.08.2025

17.08.2025






